FAIRY GLEN DAY CARE CENTRE
FEE SCHEDULE

(Effective January 1, 2025)

CWELCC REDUCTION  CWELCC REDUCTION

AGE GROUP TYPE OF CARE DAILY FEE DAILY FEE IMPORTANT DETAILS
(Effective Dec 31, 2022) (Effective Jan 1, 2025)
INFANTS .
(0 — 18 months) Full Time $25.16 $22.00
TODDLERS . Infant and toddler aged
daily rate reduced on
the 15t of the month,
PRESCHOOLERS L Full Time (over 5 hours) $20.32 $20.32 effective the month
(2.5 years - starting Kindergarten) following their birthday.
NURSERY SCHOOL Half Day with Lunch
(2.5 YEARS - starting Kindergarten) (under 5 hours) »16.54 e
Your child’s regular fees are payable regardless of attendance and stat holidays.




